 ST. MARY’S -

TRI-COUNTY COUNCIL FOR SOUTHERN MARYLAND

P.O. BOX 745 HUGHESVILLE, MARYLAND 20637

(301) 274-1922
(301) 870-2520

8:30 A.M.

8:35 A.M

8:40 A.M.

9:15 A.M.

10:00 A.M.

FAX (301) 274-1924

Tri-County Council for Southern Maryland
Executive Board Agenda
May 21, 2015
8:30 a.m.
Council Headquarters
Hughesville, MD

Call to Order

Administrative Matters

e Approval of Minutes of April 23 and May 8, 2015 meetings—Commissioner
Morgan

Southern Maryland Agricultural Development Commission—Dr. Bergmark
e Expression of Interest (EOI) and Ag and Food Center status
Workforce and Business Development Matters — Ruthy Davis
e MGM Contracting Opportunity Project notification/discussion—John Hartline
e Grants
¢ Benefits to the Community

o Businesses

o Citizens — Youth, Adults, Displaced Professionals
e Future of Workforce Development

Adjourn



