TRI-COUNTY COUNCIL FOR SOUTHERN MARYLAND P.O. BOX 745 HUGHESVILLE, MARYLAND 20637

(301) 274-1922 (301) 870-2520 FAX (301) 274-1924

Tri-County Council for Southern Maryland Executive Board Agenda May 21, 2015 8:30 a.m. **Council Headquarters** Hughesville, MD

8:30 A.M.	Call to Order
8:35 A.M	Administrative Matters
	 Approval of Minutes of April 23 and May 8, 2015 meetings—Commissioner Morgan
8:40 A.M.	Southern Maryland Agricultural Development Commission—Dr. Bergmark
	Expression of Interest (EOI) and Ag and Food Center status
9:15 A.M.	Workforce and Business Development Matters – Ruthy Davis
	 MGM Contracting Opportunity Project notification/discussion—John Hartline Grants Benefits to the Community Businesses Citizens – Youth, Adults, Displaced Professionals Future of Workforce Development
10:00 A.M.	Adjourn